SHARP S E R V I C E  MANUAL i
1 S93A6CX-22731 1
II I Lhpun
MODEL
PAL SYSTEM
COLOUR TELEVISION CX-2273
CONTENTS ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Page

parts shown in this service manual may create shock, fire or other
hazards.
DIODES“HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS”
VHDl  SS119//-1 lSS119 AB
RH-DX0206CEZZ AB
RH-DXO115CEZZ A F
RH-DXO177CEZZ A A
RH-DX0073CEZZ AD
VHDlSS119//-1
RH-DXOl53CEZZ
RH-DX0122CEZZ
RH-DXOl23CEZZ
lSS119 A B
AB
AF
AC
R H-DXO126CEZZ
RH-DXO127CEZZ
R H-DXOl SOCEZZ
RH-DXO123CEZZ
VHDlSSll9//-1 lSS119
AC
A C
A D
AC
AB
RH-EX0047CEZZ Zener Diode AB
R H- EX0034CEZZ Zener Diode AC
RH-EX0002AEZZ Zener Diode AB
RH-EX0047CEZZ Zener Diode AB
RH-EX0136CEZZ Zener Diode AC
RH-EXOl36CEZZ Zener Diode AC
RH-EX0074CEZZ Zener Diode A F
RH-EX0047CEZZ Zener Diode A B
RH-PX0030CEZZ LED, Channel Indicator AC
R H- VX0004TAZZ
RH-VX0003CEZZ
VHSSF3H42//-1
Varistor
Varistor
Silicon Controlled
Rectifier [SF3H421
AC
AE
AG
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please furnish the
following informations.
1 .  MODEL NUMBER 2 .  REF.  NO.
3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
Ref. No. Part No. I Description Code
TUNER
NOTE:  FOR TUNER REPAIRS, ORDER A
COMPLETE REPLACEMENT TUNER.
VTUVTK-7AH/// VHF/UHF Tuner BK
PICTURE TUBE
A vaoi VBA53JAN32XOl CRT l *
PRINTED WIRING BOARD ASSEMBLIES
(Not Replacement Item)
DUNTK2642WEV4  Mother  Un i t
DUNTK2643WEV4  CRT Socket Unit
DUNTK2895WEV2  Line Fi l ter  Uni t
DUNTK2635WEV2  Sensor Unit
-
-
-
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
IC201 RH-iX0329CEZZ PIF, SIF, DET AQ
IC301 RH-iX0365CEZZ s - o u t A K
IC501 RH-iX0238CEZZ v - o u t A K
3 IC701 R H-iX0308CEZZ Power AU
icaoi RH-iX0304CEZZ Video Chrome A X
11001 RH-iX0037CEZZ Zener IC AF
COILS